St. Mary's Road Stabilization Project, FEMA 4301-DR-CA, CALOES ID 013-39122, Project No. 360-861-2017.1

BID				1. Valentine Corporation		2. Cazadoro Construction, Inc.		3. Bay Cities Paving and Grading		4. Pacific Infrastructure Const. LLC		5. Bay Construction Co.		
ITEM	ITEM	EST		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	
1	Mobilization (SP-11)	1	LS	\$46,559.00	\$46,559.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$54,500.00	\$54,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$72,500.00	\$72,500.00	
2	Traffic Control (SP-13)	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$41,625.00	\$41,625.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$92,800.00	\$92,800.00	
3	Temporary Fencing (SP-14)	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$11,365.00	\$11,365.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00	
4	Temporary Creek Diversion (SP-15)	1	LS	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$103,000.00	\$103,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$31,900.00	\$31,900.00	
5	Clearing & Grubbing (SP-16)	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$35,080.00	\$35,080.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$36,250.00	\$36,250.00	
6	Earthwork (SP-17)	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$337,850.00	\$337,850.00	
7	30" Cast-in-Drilled-Hole (CIDH) Concrete Soldier Piles (SP-21)	175	LF	\$400.00	\$70,000.00	\$365.00	\$63,875.00	\$585.00	\$102,375.00	\$425.00	\$74,375.00	\$746.75	\$130,681.25	
8	Reinforced Outlet Modification (SP-22)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$19,535.00	\$19,535.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	
9	Timber Lagging (6" Thick) (SP-23)	270	SF	\$33.00	\$8,910.00	\$47.00	\$12,690.00	\$80.50	\$21,735.00	\$125.00	\$33,750.00	\$166.75	\$45,022.50	
10	Rock Slope Protection (1/4 Ton, Method A) (SP-24)	325	TON	\$214.00	\$69,550.00	\$154.00	\$50,050.00	\$137.00	\$44,525.00	\$325.00	\$105,625.00	\$232.00	\$75,400.00	
11	Rock Slope Protection (Backing No. 2, Method A) (SP-24)	185	TON	\$234.00	\$43,290.00	\$122.00	\$22,570.00	\$169.00	\$31,265.00	\$225.00	\$41,625.00	\$217.50	\$40,237.50	
12	Pervious Backfill (SP-25)	12	CY	\$255.00	\$3,060.00	\$625.00	\$7,500.00	\$440.00	\$5,280.00	\$425.00	\$5,100.00	\$261.00	\$3,132.00	
13	Chain Link Fence (SP-27)	35	LF	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$135.00	\$4,725.00	\$46.00	\$1,610.00	\$145.00	\$5,075.00	\$145.00	\$5,075.00	
14	Metal Beam Guardrail	120	LF	\$200.00	\$24,000.00	\$210.00	\$25,200.00	\$129.00	\$15,480.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$217.50	\$26,100.00	
15	Riparian Restoration and Planting	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$30,590.00	\$30,590.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	
	TOTAL BID				\$493,369.00		\$519,610.00		\$555,965.00		\$572,750.00		\$995,548.25	